i

EZHN, EnBW DTB-Pokal Team Challenge 2019 ’
VAR Y Stuttgart (GER), 15 - 17 March 2019 " /]
[ 1] 'w, ot
Ll
‘:“ulu’:' Men's Team Final EnBW
QW SUN 17 MAR 2019 DTB POKAL
Results
. Noc Q & ~ 4/
Rank Bib " Total
Name O | Py ! otal
\/ O ! \’u l L
1 Russian Federation 28.366 (2)  26.266 (4)  29.200 (1)  29.332(1)  29.132(3)  28.699 (1) 170.995
160 CHICHEROV Aleksandr D 5.300 12.466
E 7.166
161 IGNATYEV Nikita D 6.000 14.166 | 6.100 14.533
E 8.166 8.433
162 KIBARTAS llya D 6.000 14.500
E 8.500
163 LANKIN Dmitrii D[ 6.200 14.266 6.100 14.700 | 5.600 14.866 | 6.400 14.966
E| 8.066 8.600 9.266 8.566
164 STRETOVICH Ivan D | 5.700 14.100 | 5.300 13.800 5.200 14.466 5.800 14.166
E| 8.400 8.500 9.266 8.366
2 Germany 1 27.600 (4)  26.832(1)  28.466 (4)  28.466(3)  29.632 (1)  27.166 (5) 168.162
130 DUNKEL Nils D 5.900 13.366 5.900 14.666
E 7.466 8.766
131 TOBA Andreas D 5.700 13.466 | 5.800 14.266 5.800 13.733
E 7.766 8.466 7.933
132 DAUSER Lukas D 6.300 14.966 | 5.400 13.433
E 8.666 8.033
133 KLESSING Nick D 5.700 13.600 6.000 14.200 | 5.200 14.433
E| 7.900 8.200 9.233
134 REMUTA Felix D[ 6.200 14.000 5.200 14.033
E| 7.800 8.833
3 Japan 28.800 (1)  26.000 (5)  28.666(3)  27.299(6)  29.300(2)  28.000 (2) 168.065
145 CHIBA Kenta D[ 5.900 14.000 | 5.900 13.500 5.600 14.566 | 6.200 14.600
E| 8200 -0.1]|7.600 9.066 -0.1| 8.400
146 MAENO Fuya D 5.800 14.100 5.900 14.500
E 8.300 8.600
147 NONOMURA Shogo D 6.000 14.566 6.000 14.700
E 8.566 8.700
148 TANIGAWA Kakeru D | 6.100 14.800 | 5.800 12.500 5.200 12.733
E| 8.700 6.700 7.833 03
149 TAURA Seiya D 5.800 13.500
E 7.700
4 Brazil 27.599 (5)  26.333(3)  29.133(2)  27.966(5)  27.666(4)  27.566 (4) 166.263
115 BARRETTO JUNIOR F D 5.600 13.900 5.800 14.166
E 8.300 8.366
116 RODRIGUES Tomas D | 5.600 13.433
E|7.933 -0
117 MIRANDA Bernardo D 5.100 12.433 4.800 13.133
E 7.333 8.333
118 SOUZA Caio D 6.000 14.100 | 5.200 13.666 | 6.100 14.533 | 6.100 13.400
E 8.100 8.766 -0.3| 8.433 7.300
119 ZANETTI Arthur D[ 5.800 14.166 6.100 15.033 | 5.200 14.300
E| 8.366 8.933 9.100
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Results
. Noc & ~ ///
Rank Bib 2 Total
Name Q O | Py / ota
5 Italy 27.866 (3) 26.733 (2) 24.300 (6) 28.732 (2) 27.466 (5) 27.800 (3) 162.897
140 BARTOLINI Nicola D | 5.800 13.933 | 5.100 13.133 5.200 14.566
E| 8.133 8.033 9.366
141 EDALLI Ludovico D 5.700 13.600 | 4.800 13.200 5.800 13.366 | 5.600 13.900
E 7.900 8.400 7.566 8.300
142 GARZA Luca Lino D 5.200 14.166
E 8.966
143 MOZZATO Nicolo D | 5.400 13.933 5.300 13.900
E | 8.533 8.600
144 SARRUGERIO Marco D 5.200 11.100 5.500 14.100
E 6.200 -0.3 8.600
6 Spain 26.733 (6) 24.100 (6) 26.099 (5) 28.299 (4) 25.866 (6) 26.800 (6) 157.897
120 ABAD Nestor D 5.500 13.833 | 4.800 13.933 | 5.200 12.633
E 8.333 9.133 7.433
121 DIALLO Thierno D | 5.700 13.733 | 5.700 12.800
E | 8.033 7.100
122 LOPEZ Ruben D 4.700 12.266 5.600 13.233
E 7.566 7.633
123 PLATA Joel D | 5.900 13.000 | 5.500 11.300 6.000 13.400
E| 7.100 5.800 7.400
124 VERA Adria D 5.200 14.366 5.600 13.400
E 9.166 7.800
Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.
Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution
Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings @ Vault Parallel Bars ; Horizontal Bar
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Men's Team Qualification EnBW
W FRI 15 MAR 2019 DTB POKAL
Results
o Q| ¢ ™ | [
Rank Bib - O Y Total
Nam f \ Py / ota
ame V4 O ' Vi I
Russian Federation 43.850 (1) 38.450 (2) 42.300 (1) 43.350 (1) 42.950 (1) 41.150 (2) 252.050 Q
160 CHICHEROQV Aleksandr D 5.700 12.350 5.700 11.950 | 5.600 13.450
E 6.650 6.250 7.850
161 IGNATYEV Nikita D | 5.800 14.400 | 5.300 12.600 | 5.900 14.100 | 5.200 14.550 | 6.000 14.150 | 6.100 13.700
E | 8.600 7.300 8.200 9.350 8.150 7.600
162 KIBARTAS llya D | 5.600 13.700 | 5.200 12.150| 6.000 14.100 | 4.800 74.000
E | 8.300 -0.2 | 6.950 8.100 9.200
163 LANKIN Dmitrii D | 6.500 15.000 6.100 14.100 | 5.600 14.700 | 6.400 14.850 | 5.500 13.600
E | 8.500 8.000 9.100 8.450 8.100
164 STRETOVICH Ivan D | 5.800 14.450 | 5.400 13.500 | 4.900 72.250 | 5.200 14.100 | 5.900 13.950 | 5.800 13.850
E | 8.650 8.100 7.350 9.000 -0.1| 8.050 8.050
Japan 42.700 (2) 38.600 (1) 42.150 (2) 41.550 (7) 42.600 (2) 41.400 (1) 249.000 Q
145 CHIBA Kenta D | 5.900 14.500 | 6.200 12.750 | 5.700 13.750 | 5.600 14.500 | 6.200 15.050 | 5.500 12.850
E | 8.600 6.550 8.050 9.000 -0.1| 8.850 7.350
146 MAENO Fuya D 5.800 12.850 | 5.800 13.450 5.900 14.150
E 7.050 7.650 8.250
147 NONOMURA Shogo D | 5.800 73.300| 5.900 13.000 | 6.000 14.400 | 4.800 13.900 | 6.000 13.400
E| 7.500 7.100 8.400 9.100 7.400
148 TANIGAWA Kakeru D | 6.100 14.550 | 5.300 12.750 | 5.400 14.000 | 5.600 13.150 | 5.800 13.650 | 5.500 14.000
E | 8.450 7.450 8.600 7.850 -0.3| 7.850 8.500
149 TAURA Seiya D | 5.800 13.650 5.600 73.050| 6.100 13.900 | 6.200 13.250
E| 7.850 7.750 -0.3| 7.800 7.050
Brazil 42.050 (4) 38.350 (3) 40.650 (4) 42.400 (2) 41.450 (4) 40.600 (3) 245.500 Q
115 BARRETTO JUNIOR F D 5.600 13.400 5.800 13.350 | 5.500 13.200
E 7.800 7.550 7.700
116 RODRIGUES Tomas D | 5.600 13.900 | 4.700 11.950 | 4.600 11.700 | 5.200 13.700 | 5.000 73.100 | 5.300 13.000
E | 8.300 7.250 7.100 8.800 -0.3 | 8.100 7.700
117 MIRANDA Bernardo D | 5.200 12.900 | 5.200 11.850 DNS | 4.800 14.100 | 5.100 13.700 | 5.400 13.700
E| 8100 -0.4( 6.650 9.300 8.600 8.300
118 SOUZA Caio D | 5.500 13.800 | 5.800 13.000 | 6.000 14.000 | 5.200 73.350 | 6.100 14.400 | 5.900 13.700
E | 8.300 7.200 8.000 8.150 8.300 7.800
119 ZANETTI Arthur D | 5.800 14.350 6.100 14.950 | 5.200 14.600
E | 8.550 8.850 9.400
Germany 1 42.300 (3) 37.500 (8) 40.700 (3) 41.950 (4) 42.450 (3) 38.800 (9) 243.700 Q
130 DUNKEL Nils D | 5.500 13.000 | 5.600 12.050 | 5.500 12.800 | 4.800 13.500 | 5.900 14.400 | 4.800 12.850
E| 7.800 -0.3( 6.450 7.300 8.800 -0.1| 8.500 8.050
131 TOBA Andreas D 5.700 12.500 | 5.800 13.850 | 4.800 13.850 [ 5.500 13.000 | 5.200 71.950
E 6.800 8.050 9.050 7.500 6.750
132 DAUSER Lukas D | 5.700 13.900 | 5.600 12.950 6.300 15.050 | 5.200 13.150
E | 8.200 7.350 8.750 7.950
133 KLESSING Nick D | 5.700 14.300 6.000 14.050 | 5.200 14.600
E | 8.600 8.050 9.400
134 REMUTA Felix D | 6.200 14.100 | 4.500 71.850 | 4.700 11.950 | 5.200 13.050 | 5.000 12.350 | 4.900 12.800
E | 8.000 -0.1] 7.350 7.250 7.850 7.350 7.900
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Men's Team Qualification EnBW
W FRI 15 MAR 2019 DTB POKAL
Results
Rank Bib : 7] Total
Name Q / O | Py ! ota
\/f o ! \’u l L
5 Italy 40.800 (5)  37.950(7)  37.600 (10)  41.550(7)  40.950 (5)  40.400 (4) 239.250 Q
140 BARTOLINI Nicola D | 5.800 14.050 | 4.700 11.850 | 4.500 12.450 | 5.200 14.300 | 5.000 12.450 | 4.500 12.500
E | 8.250 7.150 7.950 9.200 -0.1| 7.450 8.000
141 EDALLI Ludovico D | 5.300 13.000 | 5.700 13.450 | 4.800 12.900 | 4.400 13.200| 5.800 13.650 | 5.600 13.950
E| 7.700 7.750 8.100 8.800 7.850 8.350
142 GARZA Luca Lino D | 5.300 13.400 5.000 12.250 | 5.200 13.900 4.900 11.850
E | 8.100 7.250 8.700 6.950
143 MOZZATO Nicolo D | 5.200 13.350 | 5.100 11.750 5.200 13.350 | 5.500 13.800 | 5.400 13.950
E| 8.150 6.650 8.450 -0.3| 8.300 8.550
144 SARRUGERIO Marco D 4.800 12.650 | 5.100 711.050 5.500 13.500
E 7.850 6.250 -0.3 8.000
6 Spain 39.250 (11)  38.200 (4) 39.650 (5) 41.750 (6) 38.150 (11)  39.700 (6) 236.700 Q
120 ABAD Nestor D | 5.200 13.100 | 5.300 12.500 | 5.500 13.500 | 4.800 13.900 | 5.300 11.450 | 5.700 13.550
E | 7.900 7.200 8.000 9.100 6.150 7.850
121 DIALLO Thierno D| 5.700 12.800 | 5.700 13.000 5.000 12.550
E| 7400 -0.3( 7.300 7.550
122 LOPEZ Ruben D 5.500 13.250 | 5.200 72.700 | 5.600 13.650
E 7.750 7.800 -0.3 | 8.050
123 PLATA Joel D | 5.500 13.350 | 5.500 12.700 | 4.800 72.550 | 4.800 13.450 | 5.500 13.050 | 6.000 13.600
E| 7.850 7.200 7.750 8.650 7.550 7.600
124 VERA Adria D | 5.300 12.300 | 5.300 72.250 | 4.800 12.900 | 5.200 14.400 | 4.100 10.350 | 5.000 11.950
E| 7.100 -0.1] 6.950 8.100 9.200 6.250 6.950
7 Turkey 40.200 (6)  36.750 (11)  39.300 (6)  42.150(3)  40.000(6)  36.150 (14) 234.550 R1
176 ARCA Mustafa D | 5.500 13.100 | 3.900 71.500 | 5.100 12.250 | 4.800 14.000 | 4.900 13.200 | 4.500 11.800
E| 7.700 -0.1] 7.600 7.150 9.200 8.300 7.300
177 DEMIR Sercan D 4.800 11.850 5.200 10.600 | 4.800 9.950
E 7.050 5.400 5.150
178 GUNDOGDU Yunus D | 5.400 13.200 5.900 13.500 | 5.200 13.550 | 4.900 13.300
E | 7.900 -0.1 7.600 8.350 8.400
179 ONDER Ahmet D | 5.900 13.900 | 5.000 12.900 | 5.800 13.550 | 5.200 14.600 | 5.400 13.500 | 5.700 13.800
E | 8.000 7.900 7.750 9.400 8.100 8.100
180 YILMAZ Hamza D| 5.100 71.300| 5.000 12.000 | 5.100 72.200 | 4.800 13.000 3.800 10.550
E | 6.200 7.000 7.100 8.500 -0.3 6.750
8 Germany 2 39.850 (7) 38.200 (4) 37.500 (11)  40.550 (11)  38.700 (8) 39.600 (7) 234.400
135 HERDER Philipp D | 5.800 13.750 | 5.400 12.300 | 5.400 12.800 | 5.200 73.300| 6.000 14.300 | 5.300 13.150
E| 7.950 6.900 7.400 8.100 8.300 7.850
136 POHL Felix D | 5.400 13.550 4.800 13.650 | 4.700 12.300 | 5.600 13.550
E| 8.150 8.850 7.600 7.950
137 RIDA Karim D | 5500 12.550 | 5.200 11.700 | 4.400 12.300 | 4.800 13.550
E| 7.450 -0.4| 6.500 7.900 8.750
138 HOERR Carlo D 4.200 12.250 | 5.000 12.400 | 4.800 13.350 | 4.900 12.100 | 5.000 12.900
E 8.050 7.400 8.650 -0.1] 7.200 7.900
139 RITTSCHIK lvan D | 5.400 712.250 | 5.900 13.650 | 3.200 710.800 5.500 11.400 | 5.900 12.700
E | 6.850 7.750 7.600 5.900 6.800
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Results
N o & /’ ’
Rank Bib : o 7] Total
Name Q / O | Py ! ota
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9 France 38.800 (13)  37.250 (9)  38.450(8)  41.150(9)  39.950(7)  38.700 (10) 234.300
125 ANTONIOTTI Kevin D 4.300 12.300 | 4.300 712.450 5.500 13.750 | 5.100 12.500
E 8.000 8.150 8.250 7.400
126 BORELLO Antoine D | 5.300 13.000 | 5.000 12.550 | 4.600 12.850 | 4.800 13.400 | 5.200 712.350 | 5.600 13.400
E| 7.700 7.550 8.250 8.700 -0.1] 7.150 7.800
127 CARVALHO Kevin D | 4.800 12.800 | 4.900 12.400 5.200 14.300 | 5.300 13.100 | 4.600 10.900
E | 8.000 7.500 9.100 7.800 6.300
128 DEGOUY Paul D | 5.400 13.000 4.500 12.850 | 5.200 13.450 | 5.100 13.100 | 5.700 12.800
E | 7.600 8.350 8.250 8.000 7.100
129 ZONA Jim D DNS 4.600 12.750 | 5.200 12.750
E 8.150 7.950 -0.4
10 Ukraine 39.550 (9) 38.200 (4) 39.150 (7) 41.850 (5) 36.500 (14) 36.450 (12) 231.700
181 HRYBUK Volodymyr D | 5.500 12.850 5.200 712.400| 4.800 13.900 | 4.200 9.650| 3.400 11.300
E| 7.350 7.200 9.100 5.450 7.900
182 HRYNEVYCH Vladyslav D | 4.800 12.700 | 4.900 11.400 | 4.900 12.900 | 4.800 13.800
E | 7.900 6.500 8.000 9.000
183 KURABTSEV Maksym D 5.600 12.300 4.800 11.900 | 4.400 12.200
E 6.700 7.100 7.800
184 VASHCHENKO Roman D | 5.500 12.900 | 5.300 12.700 | 5.300 13.300 | 4.800 73.550| 5.100 12.300 | 4.300 11.900
E| 7.800 -0.4| 7.400 8.000 8.850 -0.1] 7.200 7.600
185 YUDENKOV Yevgen D | 5.400 13.800 | 5.000 13.200 | 4.700 12.950 | 4.800 14.150 | 5.500 12.300 | 4.800 12.350
E | 8.400 8.200 8.250 9.350 6.800 7.550
11 Switzerland 39.450 (10) 34.650 (13) 37.900 (9) 39.300 (15) 38.650 (9) 39.750 (5) 229.700
165 KRATTER Moreno D | 5.600 12.250 | 4.300 10.000 | 4.500 12.750 | 5.200 13.100 | 5.200 11.550 | 5.600 13.050
E| 6.750 -0.1] 5.700 8.250 7.900 6.350 7.450
167 MBOYO Heniji D | 5.800 12.900 | 5.100 11.300 | 1.900 4.600 5.900 14.050 | 5.400 12.500
E| 7.200 -0.1] 6.200 9.000 -6.3 8.150 7.100
168 PFYL Marco D 4.500 12.750 | 4.800 13.250 | 5.400 70.850| 5.300 12.900
E 8.250 8.750 -0.3| 5.450 7.600
169 RIZZO Marco D | 5.900 14.300 | 4.500 12.250 | 5.500 12.400 | 5.200 12.950
E | 8.400 7.750 6.900 8.050 -0.3
170 SERHANI Taha D | 5.400 12.000 | 4.200 11.100 4.600 13.050 | 6.100 13.800
E | 6.600 6.900 8.450 7.700
12 Belgium 39.000 (12) 36.450 (12) 34.850 (13) 40.250 (13) 38.450 (10) 39.050 (8) 228.050
111 KENIS Daan D | 5.400 13.800 | 4.500 70.300| 3.600 11.100 | 5.200 14.350 | 4.900 12.000 | 4.800 11.000
E | 8.400 5.800 7.500 9.150 7.100 6.200
112 ONOSHIMA Takumi D | 5.100 171.400| 5.200 12.150 | 4.200 11.950 | 4.800 13.000 | 5.000 12.750 | 4.200 12.000
E| 6.700 -0.4( 6.950 7.750 8.500 -0.3| 7.750 7.800
113 van den KEYBUS Luka D | 5.400 12.050 | 5.300 12.750 | 4.300 70.950 | 5.200 12.900 | 5.500 10.950 | 5.700 13.650
E | 6.650 7.450 6.650 8.000 -0.3 | 5.450 7.950
114 VERBAEYS Jimmy D | 5.300 13.150 | 4.800 11.550 | 4.600 11.800 | 4.000 72.800| 5.600 13.700 | 5.100 13.400
E| 7.850 6.750 7.200 8.800 8.100 8.300
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Noc & ~ / {
Rank Bib Q : Y Total
Name O \ A7 ota
4 O Vi Lt
13 Norway 39.850 (7) 36.850 (10) 35.850 (12) 40.300 (12) 37.050 (12) 37.700 (11) 227.600
150 GIACHINO Pietro D | 5.100 13.000 | 4.800 12.450 4.300 12.300 | 5.100 12.900
E | 7.900 7.650 8.000 7.800
151 JOHNSEN Fredrik D] 5.100 72.150| 3.600 9.800 | 3.500 12.000 | 4.000 12.750 | 3.900 9.950
E | 7.050 6.200 8.500 8.750 6.050
152 SKJERAHAUG Stian D | 5.600 13.450 | 5.600 12.250 | 4.500 12.350 | 4.800 13.950 | 5.100 12.150 | 4.500 12.750
E | 7.850 6.650 7.850 9.150 7.050 8.250
153 STIANSEN Henrik D 4.300 11.150 | 4.000 12.650 4.100 11.900
E 6.850 8.750 -0.1 7.800
154 WIBYE Harald D | 5.200 13.400 | 4.300 12.150 | 3.600 11.500 | 4.800 13.600 | 5.100 12.600 | 4.600 12.050
E | 8.200 7.850 7.900 8.900 -0.1| 7.500 7.450
14 Sweden 35750 (15)  33.350 (14)  29.250 (14)  40.600 (10)  36.700 (13)  35.150 (15) 210.800
171 IDESJOE Karl D | 4.500 10.300 | 2.900 9.600 | 3.800 11.400 | 4.800 13.900 | 5.100 711.050 | 4.400 10.350
E | 5.800 6.700 7.600 9.100 5.950 5.950
172 LIDBECK Filip D| 1.000 1.700 DNS 3.800 12.150
E| 8700 -8.0 8.350
173 JAVENFELDT Victor D 3.600 11.400 4.000 72.550 | 3.200 11.850
E 7.800 8.550 8.650
174 SOOS Christopher D | 5.400 11.950 | 3.600 11.800 | 3.100 6.450 | 4.800 13.700 | 4.500 12.450 | 4.200 11.050
E| 6.650 -0.1( 8.200 7.350 -4.0| 8.900 7.950 6.850
175 VANSTROEM Kim D | 5.900 13.500 | 4.000 10.150 | 3.400 11.400 | 4.000 13.000 | 4.400 12.400 | 4.200 11.950
E| 7800 -0.2( 6.150 8.000 9.100 -0.1| 8.000 7.750
15 Portugal 36.650 (14) 21.350 (15) 22.600 (15) 40.250 (13) 21.450 (15) 36.350 (13) 178.650
155 ALMEIDA Simao D | 4.900 12.750 | 4.100 10.900 4.800 13.350 4.100 12.000
E| 7.850 6.800 8.650 -0.1 7.900
156 ALMEIDA Bernardo D| 4.900 12.900 | 4.500 10.450 | 4.900 12.200 | 4.000 13.200 | 4.000 9.800 | 5.100 12.000
E | 8.000 5.950 7.300 9.200 5.800 6.900
157 AGUIAR BARBOSA PS D
E
158 CAMPOS Guilherme D | 4.900 11.000 3.200 10.400 | 4.800 13.700 | 3.500 11.650 | 3.800 12.350
E|6.200 -0.1 7.200 8.900 8.150 8.550
Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.
Italics indicate the low (discarded) score.
Legend:
D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Q Qualified for Team Final

Rx Reserve team

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings E Vault ,‘l//,, Parallel Bars

—

1L Horizontal Bar
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Individual Results
Rank Bib Name NOC Q ‘/V O O ? /1//’ | L Total
Code X '}
Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk
Pen Pen Pen Pen Pen Pen
1 161 IGNATYEV Nikita RUS D|5.80014.400 (5){ 5.300 12.600 (18)| 5.900 14.100 ~(3)[ 5.200 14.550 ~ (5)| 6.000 14.150 (7)| 6.100 13.700 (10)| 83.500
E| 8.600 7.300 8.200 9.350 8.150 7.600
2 145 CHIBA Kenta JPN D] 5.90014.500 (3)| 6.200 12.750 (14)[ 5.700 13.750 (10)| 5.600 14.500 (6)| 6.200 15.050 ()| 5.500 12.850 (29)| 83.400
E| 8.600 6.550 8.050 9.000 -0.1 8.850 7.350
3 179 ONDER Ahmet TUR D] 5.900 13.900 (13)| 5.000 12.900 (10)[ 5.800 13.550 (11)[ 5.200 14.600 (2)| 5.400 13.500 (18)[ 5.700 13.800 (6)| 82.250
E| 8.000 7.900 7.750 9.400 8.100 8.100
4 118 SOUZA Caio BRA D|5.50013.800 (16)| 5.800 13.000 (7)| 6.000 14.000 ~(8)[ 5.200 13.350 (39)| 6.100 14.400 (5)| 5.900 13.700  (9)| 82.250
E| 8.300 7.200 8.000 8.150 8.300 7.800
5 164 STRETOVICH Ivan RUS D|5.80014.450 (4)[ 5.400 13.500 (2)[ 4.900 12.250 (36)| 5.200 14.100 (13) 5.900 13.950 (9)| 5.800 13.850 (5)| 82.100
E| 8.650 8.100 7.350 9.000 -0.1 8.050 8.050
6 148 TANIGAWA Kakeru JPN D] 6.10014.550 (2)| 5.300 12.750 (12)| 5.400 14.000 (7){ 5.600 13.150 (44)| 5.800 13.650 (16)[ 5.500 14.000 (2)| 82.100
E| 8.450 7.450 8.600 7.850 -0.3 7.850 8.500
7 141 EDALLI Ludovico ITA D|5.30013.000 (34)[ 5.700 13.450 (3)| 4.800 12.900 (18)[ 4.400 13.200 (43)[ 5.800 13.650 (16)| 5.600 13.950 (4)| 80.150
E|7.700 7.750 8.100 8.800 7.850 8.350
8 135 HERDER Philipp GER D|5.80013.750 (17)| 5.400 12.300 (26)| 5.400 12.800 (23)[ 5.200 13.300 (40)| 6.000 14.300 (6)| 5.300 13.150 (22)| 79.600
E| 7.950 6.900 7.400 8.100 8.300 7.850
9 185 YUDENKOV Yevgen UKR D] 5.400 13.800 (14)[ 5.000 13.200 (5)| 4.700 12.950 (17)[ 4.800 14.150 (11)[ 5.500 12.300 (40)| 4.800 12.350 (39)| 78.750
E| 8.400 8.200 8.250 9.350 6.800 7.550
10 123 PLATA Joel ESP D|5.50013.350 (26)| 5.500 12.700 (16)| 4.800 12.550 (28)[ 4.800 13.450 (33)[ 5.500 13.050 (28)| 6.000 13.600 (13)[ 78.700
E|7.850 7.200 7.750 8.650 7.550 7.600
11 130 DUNKEL Nils GER D| 5500 13.000 (33)[ 5.600 12.050 (35)| 5.500 12.800 (24)[ 4.800 13.500 (32)| 5.900 14.400 (4)| 4.800 12.850 (28)| 78.600
E|7800 -0.3 6.450 7.300 8.800 -0.1 8.500 8.050
12 120 ABAD Nestor ESP D|5.20013.100 (30){ 5.300 12.500 (20)| 5.500 13.500 (12)[ 4.800 13.900 (17)[ 5.300 11.450 (49)| 5.700 13.550 (15)| 78.000
E| 7.900 7.200 8.000 9.100 6.150 7.850
13 140 BARTOLINI Nicola ITA D|5.80014.050 (10)[ 4.700 11.850 (39)| 4.500 12.450 (30)( 5.200 14.300 (9)[ 5.000 12.450 (33)| 4.500 12.500 (35)| 77.600
E| 8.250 7.150 7.950 9.200 -0.1 7.450 8.000
14 126 BORELLO Antoine FRA D|5.30013.000 (34)[ 5.000 12.550 (19)| 4.600 12.850 (22)( 4.800 13.400 (35)[ 5.200 12.350 (36)| 5.600 13.400 (18)| 77 550
E| 7.700 7.550 8.250 8.700 -0.1 7.150 7.800
15 116 RODRIGUES Tomas BRA D|5.60013.900 (11)[ 4.700 11.950 (37)| 4.600 11.700 (45)[ 5.200 13.700 (26)| 5.000 13.100 (24)| 5.300 13.000 (24)| 77 350
E| 8.300 7.250 7.100 8.800 -0.3 8.100 7.700
16 152 SKJERAHAUG Stian NOR D| 5.600 13.450 (22)| 5.600 12.250 (31)| 4.500 12.350 (34)[ 4.800 13.950 (16)| 5.100 12.150 (41)| 4.500 12.750 (32)| 76.900
E|7.850 6.650 7.850 9.150 7.050 8.250
17 184 VASHCHENKO Roman UKR D| 5500 12.900 (39)[ 5.300 12.700 (15)| 5.300 13.300 (15)[ 4.800 13.550 (29)| 5.100 12.300 (39)| 4.300 11.900 (50)| 76.650
E|7.800 -0.4 7.400 8.000 8.850 -0.1 7.200 7.600
18 114 VERBAEYS Jimmy BEL D|5.:30013.150 (29)[ 4.800 11.550 (45)| 4.600 11.800 (44)| 4.000 12.800 (53)| 5.600 13.700 (14) 5.100 13.400 (17)| 76.400
E|7.850 6.750 7.200 8.800 8.100 8.300
19 134 REMUTA Felix GER D|6.20014.100  (9)[ 4.500 11.850 (38)| 4.700 11.950 (43)[ 5.200 13.050 (46)| 5.000 12.350 (35)| 4.900 12.800 (30)[ 76.100
E|8.000 -0.1 7.350 7.250 7.850 7.350 7.900
20 176 ARCA Mustafa TUR D] 5.50013.100 (31)| 3.900 11.500 (46)( 5.100 12.250 (38)| 4.800 14.000 (14)| 4.900 13.200 (23)[ 4.500 11.800 (52)| 75.850
E|7.700 -0.1 7.600 7.150 9.200 8.300 7.300
21 154 WIBYE Harald NOR D/ 5.200 13.400 (23)[ 4.300 12.150 (32)| 3.600 11.500 (46)[ 4.800 13.600 (28)| 5.100 12.600 (31)| 4.600 12.050 (42)| 75.300
E| 8.200 7.850 7.900 8.900 -0.1 7.500 7.450
22 124 VERA Adria ESP D|5.300 12300 (47)| 5.300 12.250 (30)| 4.800 12.900 (18)[ 5.200 14.400 (7)| 4.100 10.350 (55)| 5.000 11.950 (47)| 74.150
E|7.100 -0.1 6.950 8.100 9.200 6.250 6.950
23 113 van den KEYBUS Luka BEL D|5.40012.050 (51)|5.300 12.750 (12)| 4.300 10.950 (52)[ 5.200 12.900 (52)| 5.500 10.950 (52)| 5.700 13.650 (11)| 73.250
E| 6.650 7.450 6.650 8.000 -0.3 5.450 7.950
24 112 ONOSHIMA Takumi BEL D|5.10011.400 (54)[ 5.200 12.150 (33)| 4.200 11.950 (42)[ 4.800 13.000 (49)| 5.000 12.750 (30)| 4.200 12.000 (44)| 73.250
E|6.700 -0.4 6.950 7.750 8500 -0.3 7.750 7.800
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Rank Bib Name NOC Q ‘/V O O ? /1//’ | L Total
Code < L
Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk
Pen Pen Pen Pen Pen Pen
25 165 KRATTER Moreno SU| D] 5.60012.250 (49)| 4.300 10.000 (55)| 4.500 12.750 (25)[ 5.200 13.100 (45)[ 5.200 11.550 (48)| 5.600 13.050 (23)| 72.700
E|6.750 -0.1 5.700 8.250 7.900 6.350 7.450
26 111 KENIS Daan BEL D|5.40013.800 (14)| 4.500 10.300 (53)| 3.600 11.100 (50)[ 5.200 14.350 ~ (8)| 4.900 12.000 (43)| 4.800 11.000 (55)| 72 550
E| 8.400 5.800 7.500 9.150 7.100 6.200
27 175 VANSTROEM Kim SWE D] 5.900 13.500 (21)| 4.000 10.150 (54)| 3.400 11.400 (47)[ 4.000 13.000 (48)[ 4.400 12.400 (34)| 4.200 11.950 (46)| 72.400
E|7800 -02 6.150 8.000 9.100 -0.1 8.000 7.750
28 163 LANKIN Dmitrii RUS D] 6.50015.000 (1) 6.100 14.100 (5)| 5.600 14.700 (1)| 6.400 14.850 (3)| 5.500 13.600 (12)| 72.250
E| 8.500 8.000 9.100 8.450 8.100
29 156 ALMEIDA Bernardo POR D|4.900 12.900 (38)| 4.500 10.450 (52)| 4.900 12.200 (39)[ 4.000 13.200 (42)| 4.000 9.800 (57)| 5.100 12.000 (45)| 70.550
E| 8.000 5.950 7.300 9.200 5.800 6.900
30 147 NONOMURA Shogo JPN D] 5.80013.300 (27)| 5.900 13.000 (8)| 6.000 14.400 (2)[ 4.800 13.900 (17)[ 6.000 13.400 (20) 68.000
E| 7.500 7.100 8.400 9.100 7.400
31 174 SOOS Christopher SWE D] 5400 11.950 (53)| 3.600 11.800 (42)| 3.100 6.450 (55)[ 4.800 13.700 (24)[ 4.500 12.450 (32)| 4.200 11.050 (54)| §7.400
E|6.650 -0.1 8.200 7.350 -4.0 8.900 7.950 6.850
32 171 IDESJOE Karl SWE D] 4.500 10.300 (57)| 2.900 9.600 (57)( 3.800 11.400 (48)| 4.800 13.900 (17)| 5.100 11.050 (51)[ 4.400 10.350 (58)| §6.600
E|5.800 6.700 7.600 9.100 5.950 5.950
33 117 MIRANDA Bernardo BRA D] 5.20012.900 (37)| 5.200 11.850 (41) DNS 4.800 14.100 (12)[ 5.100 13.700 (13)| 5.400 13.700 (8)| §6.250
E|s.100 -04 6.650 9.300 8.600 8.300
34 143 MOZZATO Nicolo ITA D|5.20013.350 (25)[ 5.10011.750 (43) 5.200 13.350 (38)| 5.500 13.800 (11)| 5.400 13.950 (3)| 66.200
E|8.150 6.650 8450 -0.3 8.300 8.550
35 128 DEGOUY Paul FRA D] 5.40013.000 (36) 4.500 12.850 (21)| 5.200 13.450 (34)[ 5.100 13.100 (25)| 5.700 12.800 (31)| §5.200
E|7.600 8.350 8.250 8.000 7.100
36 131 TOBA Andreas GER D 5.700 12.500 (21)| 5.800 13.850 (9)| 4.800 13.850 (22)| 5.500 13.000 (29)| 5.200 11.950 (48)| §5.150
E 6.800 8.050 9.050 7.500 6.750
37 127 CARVALHO Kevin FRA D|4.80012.800 (42)[ 4.90012.400 (23) 5.200 14.300 (10)| 5.300 13.100 (26)| 4.600 10.900 (56)| §3.500
E| 8.000 7.500 9.100 7.800 6.300
38 138 HOERR Carlo GER D 4.200 12.250 (28)| 5.000 12.400 (31)[ 4.800 13.350 (36)| 4.900 12.100 (42)| 5.000 12.900 (25)[ §3.000
E 8.050 7.400 8.650 -0.1 7.200 7.900
39 139 RITTSCHIK Ivan GER D] 5.40012.250 (48)[ 5.900 13.650 (1)[ 3.200 10.800 (53) 5.500 11.400 (50)| 5.900 12.700 (33)| 0.800
E| 6.850 7.750 7.600 5.900 6.800
40 181 HRYBUK Volodymyr UKR D] 5.50012.850 (41) 5.200 12.400 (32)| 4.800 13.900 (17)| 4.200 9.650 (58)| 3.400 11.300 (53)| 60.100
E| 7.350 7.200 9.100 5.450 7.900
41 158 CAMPOS Guilherme POR D] 4.900 11.000 (56) 3.200 10.400 (54)| 4.800 13.700 (24)| 3.500 11.650 (47)| 3.800 12.350 (38)| 59.100
E{6.200 -0.1 7.200 8.900 8.150 8.550
42 180 YILMAZ Hamza TUR D] 5.100 11.300 (55)| 5.000 12.000 (36)| 5.100 12.200 (40)| 4.800 13.000 (49) 3.800 10.550 (57)| 59.050
E| 6.200 7.000 7.100 8.500 -0.3 6.750
43 151 JOHNSEN Fredrik NOR D] 5.100 12.150 (50)[ 3.600 9.800 (56)[ 3.500 12.000 (41)| 4.000 12.750 (54)| 3.900 9.950 (56) 56.650
E| 7.050 6.200 8.500 8.750 6.050
44 167 MBOYO Henji sul D] 5.80012.900 (40)| 5.100 11.300 (49)| 1.900 4.600 (56) 5.900 14.050  (8)| 5.400 12.500 (37)| 55.350
E{7200 -0.1 6.200 9.000 -6.3 8.150 7.100
45 132 DAUSER Lukas GER D] 5.70013.900 (12)| 5.600 12.950 (9) 6.300 15.050 (2)| 5.200 13.150 (21)| 55.050
E| 8.200 7.350 8.750 7.950
46 162 KIBARTAS llya RUS D|5.60013.700 (18)[ 5.200 12.150 (33)[ 6.000 14.100 ~(4)| 4.800 14.000 (14) 53.950
E|8.300 -0.2 6.950 8.100 9.200
47 149 TAURA Seiya JPN D] 5.80013.650 (19) 5.600 13.050 (47) 6.100 13.900 (10)| 6.200 13.250 (19)| 53.850
E| 7.850 7.750  -0.3 7.800 7.050
48 178 GUNDOGDU Yunus TUR D] 5.400 13.200 (28) 5.900 13.500 (13)| 5.200 13.550 (31)| 4.900 13.300 (22) 53.550
E|7.900 -0.1 7.600 8.350 8.400
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49 136 POHL Felix GER D] 5.400 13.550 (20) 4.800 13.650 (27)| 4.700 12.300 (38)| 5.600 13.550 (14)| 53050
E|8.150 8.850 7.600 7.950
50 169 RIZZO Marco SU| D] 5.90014.300 (8)] 4.500 12.250 (29)| 5.500 12.400 (33)| 5.200 12.950 (51) 51.900
E| 8.400 7.750 6.900 8.050 -0.3
51 142 GARZA Luca Lino ITA D]|530013.400 (24) 5.000 12.250 (37)| 5.200 13.900 (21) 4.900 11.850 (51)| 51.400
E|s.100 7.250 8.700 6.950
52 125 ANTONIOTTI Kevin FRA D 4.300 12.300 (25)[ 4.300 12.450 (29) 5.500 13.750 (12)[ 5.100 12.500 (36)| 51.000
E 8.000 8.150 8.250 7.400
53 182 HRYNEVYCH Vladyslav UKR D] 4.80012.700 (45)[ 4.900 11.400 (48)[ 4.900 12.900 (20)( 4.800 13.800 (23) 50.800
E| 7.900 6.500 8.000 9.000
54 150 GIACHINO Pietro NOR D/ 5.100 13.000 (32)| 4.800 12.450 (22) 4.300 12.300 (37)| 5.100 12.900 (26)| 50.650
E| 7.900 7.650 8.000 7.800
55 137 RIDA Karim GER D| 5500 12.550 (46)| 5.200 11.700 (44)| 4.400 12.300 (35)[ 4.800 13.550 (30) 50.100
E|7.450 -04 6.500 7.900 8.750
56 170 SERHANI Taha SU| D] 5400 12.000 (52) 4.200 11.100 (50) 4.600 13.050 (27) 6.100 13.800 (7)( 49.950
E| 6.600 6.900 8.450 7.700
57 168 PFYL Marco sulr D 4.500 12.750 (25)[ 4.800 13.250 (41)[ 5.400 10.850 (53)| 5.300 12.900 (27)| 49.750
E 8.250 8.750 -0.3 5.450 7.600
58 155 ALMEIDA Simao POR D|4.90012.750 (44)| 4.100 10.900 (51) 4.800 13.350 (36) 4.100 12.000 (43)| 49.000
E|7.850 6.800 8.650 -0.1 7.900
59 119 ZANETTI Arthur BRA D|5.80014.350 (6) 6.100 14.950 (1) 5.200 14.600 (2) 43.900
E| 8.550 8.850 9.400
60 133 KLESSING Nick GER D|5.70014.300 (7) 6.000 14.050  (6)| 5.200 14.600  (2) 42.950
E| 8.600 8.050 9.400
61 146 MAENO Fuya JPN D 5.800 12.850 (11)[ 5.800 13.450 (14), 5.900 14.150  (1)| 40.450
E 7.050 7.650 8.250
62 115 BARRETTO JUNIOR F BRA D 5.600 13.400  (4) 5.800 13.350 (21)[ 5.500 13.200 (20)| 39,950
E 7.800 7.550 7.700
63 122 LOPEZ Ruben Esp D 5.500 13.250 (16)[ 5.200 12.700 (56)| 5.600 13.650 (15) 39.600
E 7.750 7.800 -0.3 8.050
64 121 DIALLO Thierno ESP D| 5.700 12.800 (43)| 5.700 13.000 (6) 5.000 12.550 (34)| 38.350
E|7.400 -03 7.300 7.550
65 160 CHICHEROV Aleksandr RUs D 5.700 12.350 (24) 5.700 11.950 (44)| 5.600 13.450 (16)| 37.750
E 6.650 6.250 7.850
66 144 SARRUGERIO Marco ITA D 4.800 12.650 (17)[ 5.100 11.050 (51) 5.500 13.500 (19) 37.200
E 7.850 6.250 -0.3 8.000
67 183 KURABTSEV Maksym UKR D 5.600 12.300 (27) 4.800 11.900 (45) 4.400 12.200 (40) 36.400
E 6.700 7.100 7.800
68 173 JAVENFELDT Victor SWE D 3.600 11.400 (47) 4.000 12.550 (58)| 3.200 11.850 (46) 35.800
E 7.800 8.550 8.650
69 153 STIANSEN Henrik NOR D 4.300 11.150 (49)[ 4.000 12.650 (57) 4.100 11.900 (49)| 35.700
E 6.850 8.750 -0.1 7.800
70 177 DEMIR Sercan TUR D 4.800 11.850 (40) 5.200 10.600 (54)| 4.800 9.950 (59)| 32.400
E 7.050 5.400 5.150
71 129 ZONA Jim FRA D DNS 4,600 12.750 (27)| 5.200 12.750 (55) 25.500
E 8.150 7.950 -0.4
72 172 LIDBECK Filip SWE D| 1.000 1700 (58) DNS 3.80012.150 (41) 13.850
E|8.700 -8.0 8.350
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Results
.. Noc ™ |
Rank Bleame ” W ( Q Total
L4
1 Brazil 43.000 (1) 41132 (1) 39.199 (1) 41.065 (1) 164.396
210 ANDRADE Rebeca D | 5.400 14.800 | 6.200 14.566 | 5.600 13.433 | 5.800 14.133
E | 9.400 8.366 7.833 8.333
211 BARBOSA Jade D 5.800 13.300
E 7.500
212 SARAIVA Flavia D | 5.400 14.600 | 5.400 13.266 | 6.000 13.033 | 5.400 13.666
E| 9.200 7.866 7.033 8.266
213 PEDRO Carolyne D | 4.600 13.600
E | 9.000
214 FIDELIS Thais D 5.700 12.733 | 5.300 13.266
E 7.033 8.266 -0.3
2 Russian Federation 40.866 (2) 40.033 (2) 38.065 (2) 40.532 (2) 159.496
250 BELOUSOVA Daria D [ 4.600 13.300 5.100 12.466 | 5.000 13.000
E| 8.700 7.366 8.000
251 KLIMENKO Kseniia D 5.700 13.033
E 7.333
252 MELNIKOVA Angelina D [ 5.400 13.900 | 6.000 14.300 | 5.400 13.166 | 5.900 14.066
E|8.800 -0.3|8.300 7.766 8.166
254 SHCHEKOLDINA Aleksandra D | 4.600 13.666
E| 9.066
255 SIMAKOVA Angelina D 5.600 12.700 | 5.300 12.433 | 5.200 13.466
E 7.100 7.133 8.266
3 Netherlands 40.533 (4) 38.799 (3) 35.332 (3) 39.099 (3) 153.763
236 THORSDOTTIR Eythora D[ 4.600 13.600 | 5.400 13.333 | 5.900 12.466 | 5.300 13.400
E | 9.000 7.933 6.566 8.100
237 POLDERMAN Kirsten D [ 4.800 13.400 4.600 12.366
E | 8.600 7.866  -0.1
238 VEERMAN Sanna D 5.900 12.833 | 4.900 11.700
E 6.933 6.900 -0.1
239 VOLLEMAN Tisha D | 4.600 13.533 | 4.700 12.633 | 5.200 11.166 | 5.200 13.333
E| 8.933 7.933 5.966 8.133
4 France 40.799 (3) 35.932 (4) 35.232 (4) 38.499 (4) 150.462
221 de JESUS dos SANT. D 5.500 12.366 | 5.600 13.700
E 6.866 8.200 -0.1
222 FRIESS Aline D | 4.600 13.566 | 5.100 12.166 | 5.000 9.933 | 5.100 11.966
E| 8.966 7.066 4.933 7166 -0.3
223 SERBER Celia D | 4.600 13.600 5.000 12.833
E | 9.000 7.833
224 MARQUES Lea D[ 4.600 13.633 | 5.000 10.566
E| 9.033 5.566
225 PONTLEVOQY Claire D 5.700 13.200 | 5.000 12.933
E 7.500 7.933
Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution
E Vault L?’g Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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